Table of Existing U.S. Plastic Foam Bans

State

California

Colorado

Delaware

Maine

Maryland

New Jersey

New York

Oregon

Vermont

Virginia

Washington

Washington DC

Plastic Foam Item(s) Banned

plastic foam foodware

plastic foam foodware

plastic foam foodware

plastic foam foodware

plastic foam foodware

plastic foam foodware

plastic foam foodware,
packing peanuts

plastic foam foodware, packing
peanuts, single-use coolers

plastic foam foodware

plastic foam foodware

plastic foam foodware, packing
peanuts, single-use coolers

plastic foam foodware

Year Passed

2022

2021

2023

2019

2019

2020

2020

2023

2019

2021

2021

2014

Date Effective

January 1, 2025

January 1, 2024

July 1, 2025

July 1, 2021

October 1, 2020

May 4, 2022

January 1, 2022

January 1, 2025

July 1, 2020
Vendors with >20
locations: July 1, 2028
Vendors with <20
locations: July 1, 2030

June 1, 2024

January 1, 2016

Policy & Source

Title 30

S.B. 543

Act 69

HB 1902

S.B. 5022

D.C. ACT
20-385
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https://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/billTextClient.xhtml?bill_id=202120220SB54
https://leg.colorado.gov/bills/HB21-1162
https://leg.colorado.gov/bills/HB21-1162

https://legis.delaware.gov/BillDetail?LegislationId=130016
http://www.mainelegislature.org/legis/bills/getPDF.asp?paper=HP0213&item=7&snum=129
https://legiscan.com/MD/text/HB109/2019
https://www.billtrack50.com/BillDetail/1172573
https://www.dec.ny.gov/docs/materials_minerals_pdf/epslaw.pdf
https://olis.oregonlegislature.gov/liz/2023R1/Downloads/MeasureDocument/SB543/Enrolled
https://legislature.vermont.gov/Documents/2020/Docs/ACTS/ACT069/ACT069%20As%20Enacted.pdf
https://lis.virginia.gov/cgi-bin/legp604.exe?212+sum+HB1902
https://lawfilesext.leg.wa.gov/biennium/2021-22/Pdf/Bills/Senate%20Passed%20Legislature/5022-S2.PL.pdf?q=20230403092721
https://lims.dccouncil.gov/downloads/LIMS/30722/Signed_Act/B20-0573-SignedAct.pdf
https://lims.dccouncil.gov/downloads/LIMS/30722/Signed_Act/B20-0573-SignedAct.pdf

